10:00-10:05

Workshop on ASEAN ISIS-JICA Research Project on
Mainstreaming Human Security in ASEAN Integration

Date: Sun. October 31, 2010
Venue: JICA Research Institute

Program

Opening Remarks
Dr. Keiichi Tsunekawa, Director-General, JICA RI

Session 1: Delivery of Regional Public Goods

Session Chair:

Discussant:

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:15-13:15

Session Chair:

Discussant:

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-15:10

Carolina Hernandez, ISDS Philippines
Rizal Sukma, CSIS Indonesia

“Human Trafficking and Human Security in the Philippines Case”
Herman Joseph Kraft, ISDS Philippines

“Human Security and Human Trafficking in Southeast Asia”

Jun Honna, JICA-RI

“Environmental Security”

Wan Portia Hamzah, ISIS Malaysia

Discussion

Lunch

Clara Joewono, CSIS Indonesia
Carolina Hernandez, ISDS Philippines

"Product Standardization in ASEAN as a Human Security Concern"

Amado Mendoza, Jr., ISDS Philippines

"The Prospects and Challenges of Food Security in Indonesia:

The Path to Achieve Rice Self-Sufficiency"

Fajar Hirawan, CSIS Indonesia

“Governing Trans-Border Development in the Making: Case of BIMP-EAGA”
(tentative)

Takaaki Oiwa, JICA Senior Fellow

Lee Kuan Yew School of Public Policy, Singapore

Discussion



15:10-15:30

Coffee Break

Session 2: Country Case Studies on MDG Implementation

Session Chair:

Discussant:

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:45

17:45-18:00

Rizal Sukma, CSIS Indonesia
Herman Kraft, ISDS Philippines
Takaaki Oiwa, JICA Singapore (TBC)

"Achieving Cambodia’s Millennium Development Goals:
Opportunities and Challenges”

Cheunboran Chanborey

Cambodian Institute for Peace and Cooperation (CICP), Cambodia
Malaysia  *title to be confirmed

Ahmad Hezri Adnan

Institute for Environment and Development (LESTARI), Malaysia

Break

"Implementing the Millennium Development Goals in Viet Nam:

Issues, Implications and Prospects"

Pham Quoc Tru

Institute for Strategic and Foreign Policy Studies (ISFPS) Vietnam

“The Implementation of MDGs in Laos: Progress and the Ways Forward”
Vanthana Nolintha

National Economic Research Institute (NERI), Lao PDR

Discussion

Concluding Remarks



